Since 1972
Protection Doesn't Cost ... It Pays ! . .. Ancient Abyssinian Proverb
  Kleen Line® Voltage Converter & Isolation Transformer
120V  converted to 208V  240V  converted to 208V
Plus Isolation Transformer to  Solve Your Ground Loop & Ground Noise problems
Check - - - -
120 V to 208 V Models
240 V to 208 V Models

INPUT
120 VOLT
CORD / PLUG
 US NEMA
OUTPUT @ 208 V.
 LOAD
Amps / Watts
208 VOLT
SOCKETS
QTY; US
NEMA
WEIGHT
(lbs/kg)
PRICE
U.S. $
ISOT-125B208 6' / 5-15 0.5 A; 125 W 2; 6-15; 15 A 7/3.2
SIZE C 410
ISOT-250B208 6' / 5-15 1.0 A; 250 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 9/4
SIZE C 450
ISOT-500B208 6' / 5-15 2.0 A; 500 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 19/8.6
SIZE A 755
ISOT-1000B208 6' / 5-15 4.0 A; 1000 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 33/15
SIZE A 1,050
ISOT-1250B208 6' / 6-15 5.0 A; 1,250 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 39/17
SIZE A 1,145
ISOT-1500B208 6' / 5-15 6.0 A; 1500 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 45/20.4
SIZE A 1,255
ISOT-1750B208 6' / 5-15 7.0 A; 1750 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 50/22.7
SIZE A 1,365
ISOT-2000B208 6' / 5-20 8.0 A; 2000 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 69/31.3
SIZE A 1,425
ISOT-2500B208
 6' / 5-20 10.0 A; 2500 W 4; 6-15; 15 A 78/35.4
SIZE B 1,690